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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maegan Kragie342
V-Force

9.500 9.650 9.4009.525 38.075
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Genesis Rivera328
San Mateo

9.150 9.350 9.4009.500 37.400
4 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Anjali Sudan316
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.475 9.400 9.2259.175 37.275
2 3 6T 5 3 

3 

Macha Karpov347
West Valley

8.675 9.350 9.4259.175 36.625
9 4T 6T 1 4 

4 

Ever Krohn336
Thrive

8.825 9.150 9.0509.200 36.225
6 8 5 7 5 

5 

Natalie Dickey332
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.250 9.2508.925 36.175
7 6 12 4 6 

6 

Eliana Dyas-Cray309
Bay Island

9.350 9.525 8.1009.150 36.125
3 2 8 15 7 

7 

Sadie Hoag346
West Valley

8.700 8.925 9.0759.100 35.800
8 11 9 6 8 

8 

Naomi Beal305
Apex

8.975 8.825 8.9009.075 35.775
5 12 10 8T 9 

9 

Kenzie Gill333
Santa Cruz

8.600 9.200 8.9009.050 35.750
12T 7 11 8T 10 

10 

Jamie Hancock339
Top Flight

8.625 9.025 8.8508.800 35.300
10T 10 14 10T 11 

11 

Alisha Shah307
Bay Aerials

7.975 9.100 8.8259.325 35.225
15 9 4 12T 12 

12 

Sara Kusumoto326
Peninsula

8.625 8.425 8.5009.350 34.900
10T 13 3 14 13 

13 

Megan Young313
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.600 7.875 8.8258.175 33.475
12T 14 15 12T 14 

14 

Charlie Middleton324
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 7.625 8.8508.850 33.325
14 15 13 10T 15 

15 
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